Position

Principal

Teacher

Instr Support Svc Coord
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Speech Therapist
Teacher

Teacher

Office Manager
Teacher

Teacher
Teacher - Special Ed
Teacher - Special Ed

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Oakley Union Elementary
Oakley Union Elementary
Oakley Union Elementary
Oakley Union Elementary
Oakley Union Elementary
Oakley Union Elementary
Oakley Union Elementary
Oakley Union Elementary
Oakley Union Elementary
Oakley Union Elementary
Oakley Union Elementary
Oakley Union Elementary
Oakley Union Elementary
Oakley Union Elementary
Oakley Union Elementary
Oakley Union Elementary
Oakley Union Elementary
Oakley Union Elementary
Oakley Union Elementary
Oakley Union Elementary
Oakley Union Elementary
Oakley Union Elementary
Oakley Union Elementary
Oakley Union Elementary
Oakley Union Elementary
Oakley Union Elementary
Oakley Union Elementary
Oakley Union Elementary
Oakley Union Elementary

Oakley Union Elementary

Department

Iron House Elementary
Iron House Elementary
Iron House Elementary
Iron House Elementary
Iron House Elementary
Iron House Elementary
Iron House Elementary
Iron House Elementary
Iron House Elementary
Iron House Elementary
Iron House Elementary
Iron House Elementary
Iron House Elementary
Iron House Elementary
Iron House Elementary
Iron House Elementary
Iron House Elementary
Iron House Elementary
Iron House Elementary
Iron House Elementary
Iron House Elementary
Iron House Elementary
Iron House Elementary
Iron House Elementary
Iron House Elementary
Iron House Elementary
Iron House Elementary
Iron House Elementary
Iron House Elementary

Iron House Elementary

Total Wages

$112,808
$89,473
$85,821
$85,602
$84,028
$83,172
$82,184
$80,522
$80,231
$80,031
$79,925
$79,530
$79,526
$79,439
$77,783
$75,675
$74,333
$73,596
$72,778
$67,968
$67,920
$67,859
$66,789
$65,065
$62,745
$58,999
$58,191
$57,449
$55,946
$46,977

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$18,125
$19,031
$6,983
$18,680
$9,551
$12,833
$18,333
$16,546
$18,149
$17,157
$9,232
$9,198
$18,085
$17,027
$16,314
$8,769
$16,038
$15,891
$17,028
$8,018
$8,077
$8,009
$13,218
$14,056
$7,520
$13,848
$13,108
$6,026
$14,117
$9,831



Teacher

Teacher

Library Media Technician
Custodian Pm
Assistant Principal
Custodian Pm
Teacher

Clerk

Teacher

Edic Lead - Pm
Instruct Para - Am
Instruct Para - Am
Instruct Para - Full Day
Clerk

Teacher - Special Ed
Nsa | - Lunch

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Instruct Para - Am
Instruct Para - Full Day
Instruct Para - Full Day
Instruct Para - Bilingual
Edlc Instructional Para
Instruct Para - Am
Campus Supervisor
Teacher

Instruct Para - Am
Campus Supervisor
Nsa | - Lunch

Nsa | - Lunch

Literacy Aide

Oakley Union Elementary
Oakley Union Elementary
Oakley Union Elementary
Oakley Union Elementary
Oakley Union Elementary
Oakley Union Elementary
Oakley Union Elementary
Oakley Union Elementary
Oakley Union Elementary
Oakley Union Elementary
Oakley Union Elementary
Oakley Union Elementary
Oakley Union Elementary
Oakley Union Elementary
Oakley Union Elementary
Oakley Union Elementary
Oakley Union Elementary
Oakley Union Elementary
Oakley Union Elementary
Oakley Union Elementary
Oakley Union Elementary
Oakley Union Elementary
Oakley Union Elementary
Oakley Union Elementary
Oakley Union Elementary
Oakley Union Elementary
Oakley Union Elementary
Oakley Union Elementary
Oakley Union Elementary
Oakley Union Elementary
Oakley Union Elementary

Oakley Union Elementary

Iron House Elementary
Iron House Elementary
Iron House Elementary
Iron House Elementary
Iron House Elementary
Iron House Elementary
Iron House Elementary
Iron House Elementary
Iron House Elementary
Iron House Elementary
Iron House Elementary
Iron House Elementary
Iron House Elementary
Iron House Elementary
Iron House Elementary
Iron House Elementary
Iron House Elementary
Iron House Elementary
Iron House Elementary
Iron House Elementary
Iron House Elementary
Iron House Elementary
Iron House Elementary
Iron House Elementary
Iron House Elementary
Iron House Elementary
Iron House Elementary
Iron House Elementary
Iron House Elementary
Iron House Elementary
Iron House Elementary

Iron House Elementary

$46,897
$42,524
$40,231
$40,141
$37,200
$35,835
$31,050
$29,917
$24,137
$22,508
$20,336
$17,814
$17,726
$17,530
$17,290
$17,279
$17,136
$16,491
$16,155
$15,655
$15,576
$15,304
$15,000
$14,572
$13,787
$12,688
$12,342
$12,325
$12,111
$10,397
$10,047

$9,805

$9,332
$4,680
$4,633
$4,552
$7,067
$4,129
$3,661
$3,533
$6,338
$4,142
$949
$2,091
$2,084
$1,942
$2,351
$1,995
$5,585
$2,265
$4,686
$1,849
$1,847
$1,799
$1,771
$5,844
$1,610
$509
$1,360
$1,401
$1,426
$0

$0

$0



Literacy Aide
Teacher

Parent Community Liason
Nsa | - Lunch
Instruct Para - Am
Nsa | - Lunch
Teacher

Campus Supervisor
Campus Supervisor
Campus Supervisor
Literacy Aide
Speech Assistant
Instruct Para - Am
Certificated Retiree
Teacher

Certificated Hourly

Oakley Union Elementary
Oakley Union Elementary
Oakley Union Elementary
Oakley Union Elementary
Oakley Union Elementary
Oakley Union Elementary
Oakley Union Elementary
Oakley Union Elementary
Oakley Union Elementary
Oakley Union Elementary
Oakley Union Elementary
Oakley Union Elementary
Oakley Union Elementary
Oakley Union Elementary
Oakley Union Elementary

Oakley Union Elementary

Iron House Elementary
Iron House Elementary
Iron House Elementary
Iron House Elementary
Iron House Elementary
Iron House Elementary
Iron House Elementary
Iron House Elementary
Iron House Elementary
Iron House Elementary
Iron House Elementary
Iron House Elementary
Iron House Elementary
Iron House Elementary
Iron House Elementary

Iron House Elementary

$9,782
$8,951
$8,933
$8,741
$8,237
$8,026
$7,996
$4,276
$4,265
$2,890
$2,272
$347
$344
$0

$0

$0

$1,155
$1,336
$0
$259
$982
$0
$1,234
$0

$0

$0

$0
$41
$0
$2,358
$7,354
$2,162



