Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal		Oakley Union Elementary	Iron House Elementary	\$112,808	\$18,125
Teacher		Oakley Union Elementary	Iron House Elementary	\$89,473	\$19,031
Instr Support Svc Coord		Oakley Union Elementary	Iron House Elementary	\$85,821	\$6,983
Teacher		Oakley Union Elementary	Iron House Elementary	\$85,602	\$18,680
Teacher		Oakley Union Elementary	Iron House Elementary	\$84,028	\$9,551
Teacher		Oakley Union Elementary	Iron House Elementary	\$83,172	\$12,833
Teacher		Oakley Union Elementary	Iron House Elementary	\$82,184	\$18,333
Teacher		Oakley Union Elementary	Iron House Elementary	\$80,522	\$16,546
Teacher		Oakley Union Elementary	Iron House Elementary	\$80,231	\$18,149
Teacher		Oakley Union Elementary	Iron House Elementary	\$80,031	\$17,157
Teacher		Oakley Union Elementary	Iron House Elementary	\$79,925	\$9,232
Teacher		Oakley Union Elementary	Iron House Elementary	\$79,530	\$9,198
Teacher		Oakley Union Elementary	Iron House Elementary	\$79,526	\$18,085
Teacher		Oakley Union Elementary	Iron House Elementary	\$79,439	\$17,027
Teacher		Oakley Union Elementary	Iron House Elementary	\$77,783	\$16,314
Teacher		Oakley Union Elementary	Iron House Elementary	\$75,675	\$8,769
Teacher		Oakley Union Elementary	Iron House Elementary	\$74,333	\$16,038
Teacher		Oakley Union Elementary	Iron House Elementary	\$73,596	\$15,891
Teacher		Oakley Union Elementary	Iron House Elementary	\$72,778	\$17,028
Teacher		Oakley Union Elementary	Iron House Elementary	\$67,968	\$8,018
Teacher		Oakley Union Elementary	Iron House Elementary	\$67,920	\$8,077
Teacher		Oakley Union Elementary	Iron House Elementary	\$67,859	\$8,009
Speech Therapist		Oakley Union Elementary	Iron House Elementary	\$66,789	\$13,218
Teacher		Oakley Union Elementary	Iron House Elementary	\$65,065	\$14,056
Teacher		Oakley Union Elementary	Iron House Elementary	\$62,745	\$7,520
Office Manager		Oakley Union Elementary	Iron House Elementary	\$58,999	\$13,848
Teacher		Oakley Union Elementary	Iron House Elementary	\$58,191	\$13,108
Teacher		Oakley Union Elementary	Iron House Elementary	\$57,449	\$6,026
Teacher - Special Ed		Oakley Union Elementary	Iron House Elementary	\$55,946	\$14,117
Teacher - Special Ed		Oakley Union Elementary	Iron House Elementary	\$46,977	\$9,831

Literacy Aide	Oakley Union Elementary	Iron House Elementary	\$9,805	\$0
Nsa I - Lunch	Oakley Union Elementary	Iron House Elementary	\$10,047	\$0
Nsa I - Lunch	Oakley Union Elementary	Iron House Elementary	\$10,397	\$0
Campus Supervisor	Oakley Union Elementary	Iron House Elementary	\$12,111	\$1,426
Instruct Para - Am	Oakley Union Elementary	Iron House Elementary	\$12,325	\$1,401
Teacher	Oakley Union Elementary	Iron House Elementary	\$12,342	\$1,360
Campus Supervisor	Oakley Union Elementary	Iron House Elementary	\$12,688	\$509
Instruct Para - Am	Oakley Union Elementary	Iron House Elementary	\$13,787	\$1,610
Edlc Instructional Para	Oakley Union Elementary	Iron House Elementary	\$14,572	\$5,844
Instruct Para - Bilingual	Oakley Union Elementary	Iron House Elementary	\$15,000	\$1,771
Instruct Para - Full Day	Oakley Union Elementary	Iron House Elementary	\$15,304	\$1,799
Instruct Para - Full Day	Oakley Union Elementary	Iron House Elementary	\$15,576	\$1,847
Instruct Para - Am	Oakley Union Elementary	Iron House Elementary	\$15,655	\$1,849
Teacher	Oakley Union Elementary	Iron House Elementary	\$16,155	\$4,686
Teacher	Oakley Union Elementary	Iron House Elementary	\$16,491	\$2,265
Teacher	Oakley Union Elementary	Iron House Elementary	\$17,136	\$5,585
Nsa I - Lunch	Oakley Union Elementary	Iron House Elementary	\$17,279	\$1,995
Teacher - Special Ed	Oakley Union Elementary	Iron House Elementary	\$17,290	\$2,351
Clerk	Oakley Union Elementary	Iron House Elementary	\$17,530	\$1,942
Instruct Para - Full Day	Oakley Union Elementary	Iron House Elementary	\$17,726	\$2,084
Instruct Para - Am	Oakley Union Elementary	Iron House Elementary	\$17,814	\$2,091
Instruct Para - Am	Oakley Union Elementary	Iron House Elementary	\$20,336	\$949
Edlc Lead - Pm	Oakley Union Elementary	Iron House Elementary	\$22,508	\$4,142
Teacher	Oakley Union Elementary	Iron House Elementary	\$24,137	\$6,338
Clerk	Oakley Union Elementary	Iron House Elementary	\$29,917	\$3,533
Teacher	Oakley Union Elementary	Iron House Elementary	\$31,050	\$3,661
Custodian Pm	Oakley Union Elementary	Iron House Elementary	\$35,835	\$4,129
Assistant Principal	Oakley Union Elementary	Iron House Elementary	\$37,200	\$7,067
Custodian Pm	Oakley Union Elementary	Iron House Elementary	\$40,141	\$4,552
Library Media Technician	Oakley Union Elementary	Iron House Elementary	\$40,231	\$4,633
Teacher	Oakley Union Elementary	Iron House Elementary	\$42,524	\$4,680
Teacher	Oakley Union Elementary	Iron House Elementary	\$46,897	\$9,332

Literacy Aide	Oakley Union Elementary	Iron House Elementary	\$9,782	\$1,155
Teacher	Oakley Union Elementary	Iron House Elementary	\$8,951	\$1,336
Parent Community Liason	Oakley Union Elementary	Iron House Elementary	\$8,933	\$0
Nsa I - Lunch	Oakley Union Elementary	Iron House Elementary	\$8,741	\$259
Instruct Para - Am	Oakley Union Elementary	Iron House Elementary	\$8,237	\$982
Nsa I - Lunch	Oakley Union Elementary	Iron House Elementary	\$8,026	\$0
Teacher	Oakley Union Elementary	Iron House Elementary	\$7,996	\$1,234
Campus Supervisor	Oakley Union Elementary	Iron House Elementary	\$4,276	\$0
Campus Supervisor	Oakley Union Elementary	Iron House Elementary	\$4,265	\$0
Campus Supervisor	Oakley Union Elementary	Iron House Elementary	\$2,890	\$0
Literacy Aide	Oakley Union Elementary	Iron House Elementary	\$2,272	\$0
Speech Assistant	Oakley Union Elementary	Iron House Elementary	\$347	\$41
Instruct Para - Am	Oakley Union Elementary	Iron House Elementary	\$344	\$0
Certificated Retiree	Oakley Union Elementary	Iron House Elementary	\$0	\$2,358
Teacher	Oakley Union Elementary	Iron House Elementary	\$0	\$7,354
Certificated Hourly	Oakley Union Elementary	Iron House Elementary	\$0	\$2,162